9
T3

T3
T5
T5

10
11
13
T14
12
T14
16

2

T1
T1

A W

T5
T5

o N

T9
T9
11
12
13
T14
T14
16

Chattanooga Classic

Council Fire Golf Club

Chattanooga, TN
Chatt Classic 2024

Dates: Apr 07 - Apr 09

Team
Michigan 299
South Florida 294

Western Kentucky 291
East Tennessee St. 290

North Florida 294
Campbell 295
Chattanooga 295
UTSA 297
Colorado State 296
Xavier 300
Yale 303
lowa 306

Middle Tennessee 311
Lipscomb University 305
Charlotte 311
Cincinnati 320

271
276
282
286
287
286
288
288
296
292
292
290
290
297
291
295

Scores

570
570
573
576
581
581
583
585
592
592
595
596
601
602
602
615

+2

+2

+5

+8
+13
+13
+15
+17
+24
+24
+27
+28
+33
+34
+34
+47
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Start

T23
T3

1
T9
T3
T7
T9
T16
T7
T9
T16
T3
T9
T51
T3
T30
T30
T66
T16
T9
T16
T51
T51
T38
T23
T30
T38
T16
T38
T58
T30
T38
T58
T38
T9

T23
T38
T23
T51
T38
T30
T51
T38

T30

Finish

1

2

3
T4
T4
T6
T6
T8
T8
T8
T11
T11
T13
T13
T15
T15
T15
T15
T15
T15
T15
T22
T22
T22
T22
T26
T26
T26
T26
T30
T30
T30
T30
T30
T30
T36
T36
T36
T39
T39
T39
T39
T39
T39

T39

Player

Monet Chun
Melanie Green
One Kashima
Alizee Vidal

Catie Craig
Sanna Lundmark
Sarah Arnold
Alyssa Montgomery
Violeta Fernandez
Grace Chin
Christin Eisenbeiss
Sophie Bert
Andrea Bergsdottir
Alex Crafton
Alexis Daniel *
Paula Miranda
Joanne Lee
Sydney Sung
Lauren Sung
Alicia Olsson
Sydney Hackett
Jessie Cai *
Madison Reemsnyder
Camryn Carreon
Maria Bastarrica
Lanie Campbell
Daniela Abonce
Mira Berglund
Addie Westbrook
Pin Hsuan Chen
Selena Tang
Lauren Thompson
Makenzie Cooper
Nieves Martin
Brianna Castaldi
Darrelyn Webster
Kera Healey
Helen Zhou

Grace Wang *
Riley Lewis

llani Short
Madison Dabagia
Zi Yu Foong
Emma Welch

Olivia Williams

Chattanooga Classic

Council Fire Golf Club
Chattanooga, TN
Chatt Classic 2024
Dates: Apr 07 - Apr 09

Team

Michigan

South Florida

North Florida
South Florida
Western Kentucky
Campbell

Western Kentucky
South Florida
Chattanooga

East Tennessee St.
North Florida

East Tennessee St.
Colorado State
East Tennessee St.
Chattanooga

lowa

Yale

Michigan

Michigan

Campbell

Western Kentucky
North Florida
Xavier

UTSA

UTSA

Middle Tennessee
UTSA

Campbell

Western Kentucky
Charlotte

Yale

Lipscomb University
Chattanooga
Chattanooga

East Tennessee St.
Xavier
Chattanooga

North Florida
Michigan

lowa

Charlotte

lowa

Lipscomb University
Xavier

UTSA

74
70
67
72
70
71
72
73
71
72
73
70
72
77
70
75
75
79
73
72
73
77
77
76
74
75
76
73
76
78
75
76
78
76
72
69
74
76
74
77
76
75
77
76

75

61
66
71
68
70
70
69
69
71
70
70
73
72
67
75
70
70
66
72
73
72
69
69
70
72
72
71
74
71
70
73
72
70
72
76
80
75
73
76
73
74
75
73
74

75

Scores

135
136
138
140
140
141
141
142
142
142
143
143
144
144
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
146
146
146
146
147
147
147
147
148
148
148
148
148
148
149
149
149
150
150
150
150
150
150

150
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Start

T9
T16
T66
T23
T23
T30
T58
T79
T66
T38
T66
T66
T51
T58
T79
T58
T38
T66
T58
T30
T23
T66
T79
T66
T16
T66
T38
T77
T66
T58
T66
T58
T38
T79
T51

87
T79
T38

86
T84
T77
T84

88

Chattanooga Classic

Council Fire Golf Club
Chattanooga, TN
Chatt Classic 2024
Dates: Apr 07 - Apr 09

Finish Player Team
T39 Morgan Ellison UTSA
T39 Sidney Yermish Michigan
T39 Izabella Grimbrandt Campbell
T39 Giulia Foresta Chattanooga
T50 Imogen Rafferty * Chattanooga
T50 Carmen Belmonte * Chattanooga
T50 Paola Rosario Cincinnati
T50 Lauren Gilchrist Middle Tennessee

T50 Ximena Benites lowa
T50 Ally Williams Lipscomb University
T50 Pemika Arphamongkol Colorado State

T50 Mara Janess Michigan

T50 Sofia Torres Colorado State
T50 Casilda Allendesalazar North Florida
T60 Kaiyuree Moodley Charlotte

T60 Ella Manley Middle Tennessee
T60 Jette Schulze Charlotte

T60 Erin Kim Xavier

T60 Alexis Kim Yale

T60 Mia Sessa Yale

T60 Kara Kaneshiro Colorado State
T60 Leonor Medeiros South Florida
T68 Maggie Huett Cincinnati

T68 Nicole Johnson
T68 Panchalika Arphamongkol

Middle Tennessee
Colorado State

T68 Kaitlynn Washburn North Florida
T72 Shannyn Vogler * lowa

T72 Mar Garcia Cincinnati
T72 Sophie Simon Yale

T72 Kara Carter Xavier

T76 Molly Bebelaar
T76 Mary Kate Smith
78 Amber Thornton

Middle Tennessee
Lipscomb University
East Tennessee St.

T79 Yu-Wei Chiang Cincinnati

T79 Tzunami Polito * Lipscomb University
81 Isabella Hahne Campbell

T82 Kaitlyn Hanna lowa

T82 Katya Tibbetts Lipscomb University
84 Auveri Cline Western Kentucky
85 Caroline Johnson Charlotte
86 Emma Falcher South Florida
87 Nathaly Munnicha * Xavier
88 Lauren Pleiman Cincinnati

72
73
79
74
74
75
78
81
79
76
79
79
77
78
81
78
76
79
78
75
74
79
81
79
73
79
76
80
79
78
79
78
76
81
77
86
81
76
84
83
80
83

88

78
77
71
76
77
76
73
70
72
75
72
72
74
73
71
74
76
73
74
77
78
73
72
74
80
74
78
74
75
76
76
77
80
76
80
72
78
83
76
78
83
82

85

Scores

150
150
150
150
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
152
152
152
152
152
152
152
152
153
153
153
153
154
154
154
154
155
155
156
157
157
158
159
159
160
161
163
165

173
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+8
+8
+8
+8
+9
+9
+9
+9
+9
+9
+9
+9
+9
+9
+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+11
+11
+11
+11
+12
+12
+12
+12
+13
+13
+14
+15
+15
+16
+17
+17
+18
+19
+21
+23

+31



Chattanooga Classic

Council Fire Golf Club
Chattanooga, TN
Chatt Classic 2024
Dates: Apr 07 - Apr 09

Start Finish Player Team Scores
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